6. Be compassionate to all.

7. Good manners demand that you say ‘good morning’ ‘good
after noon’ ‘you are welcome’, ‘please’, ‘thank you’, ‘excuse
me’ etc. at the  appropriate time.

8. Remember, Honesty is the best policy. So be truthful always.

9. Cleanliness is next to Godliness.  So be clean.

10. All are born equal. So develop a sense of equality and
fairness along with regard for elders.

Pupils Diary 2013-2014

14 SREE BUDDHA CENTRAL SCHOOL,PATTOOR

RULES FOR PAYMENT OF FEES
Tuition fee,  computer fee, Digital class fee and Examination
fee are payable  termly in three equal instalments. The first
instalment and yearly fees are to be paid at the time of admission/
issue of books.  Remaining two instalments on or before 10th
of September and January. Late payments with a penalty of
Rs. 20/- will be accepted from 21st to last day of the month.
Defaulters will be removed from the rolls and Rs. 100/- will be
charged for re-admission.  Bus fee must be paid in advance on
or before the 10th of every month. Defaulters shall pay a fine of
Rs. 20/- till the end of the month and there after Rs.50/-.  Fees
once remitted will not be refunded under  any circumstances.

Fees will be accepted only up to 3.pm

Pupils Diary 2013-2014

SREE BUDDHA CENTRAL SCHOOL,PATTOOR 27

Parent’s
Initials

HOME WORK

Date
Subject Assignment

FEES  DETAILS (2013 - 2014)

1   Admission fee 300 300 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
(At the time of  admission only)

2   Tuition fee (termly) 2200 2200 3000 3200 3400 3400 3600 4400 4400
3   Special fee  (Yearly)   1500 1500 1000 1100 1200 1200 1400 1500 1500
4   Amenity Charges   1000 1000 800 800 800 800 800 1000 1000

(Yearly)
5 Co-Curricular(Yearly) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
6   PTA   (Yearly) 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
7   Computer fee _ _ 160 200 200 200 _ *500 *500

(Termly)
8.   Examination &  Stationery 250 250 150 150 150 250 250 250 250

(Termly)
9.   Digital class 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

(termly)
10.   Caution Deposit _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 500 -

(at  the time of admission to
 class XI only)

11. Total 6050 6050 6410 6750 7050 7150 7350 9450 8450

LK
GParticularsSI.No.

*For students with Computer Science

UK
G

I t
o

IV

V
to

 V
II

 V
III IX X  X
II

XI

Pupils Diary 2013-2014

26 SREE BUDDHA CENTRAL SCHOOL,PATTOOR

Parent’s
Initials

HOME WORK

Date Subject Assignment

SREE BUDDHA CENTRAL SCHOOL,PATTOOR 15

Pupils Diary 2013-2014

JULY -2013

School Re Opens 3 MON 1
4   TUE 2
5 WED 3
6 THU 4
7 FRI 5